Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:56.84
3:59.06
3:59.66
3:59.78
4:02.90
4:03.96
4:04.83
4:05.95
4:06.49
4:08.13
4:08.90
4:11.12
4:11.21
4:11.88
4:18.77
4:25.77
4:38.54
4:47.32
4:56.71
5:03.68
5:04.01

5:08.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:56.84
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Date

15/12/16
08/11/15
17/12/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
19/11/16
01/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
08/12/13
04/10/14
20/10/13
02/11/13
04/03/13
01/12/12
23/09/12
05/02/12
20/11/11
24/09/11
01/05/11
17/07/11
12/02/11

Date

15/12/16

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
ASA Winter Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa
Rugby SC Open Meet 2011
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Stockport
Nottingham
Rugby
Rugby
Stafford
Matlock
Worksop
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Worksop
Nottingham
Mansfield
Worksop
Rugby
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
2
Nova Cent'n 2
2
2
Co Sheffield 2
2
2
2
Nova Cent'n 2
2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
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4:03.96
3:59.66
3:59.78
3:59.06
4:02.90
4:04.83
4:05.95
4:06.49
4:08.90
4:08.13
4:11.21
4:11.12
4:11.88
4:18.77
4:25.77
4:38.54
4:47.32
4:56.71
5:04.01
5:03.68

5:08.63

Copyright 2024

658
694
693
699
667
651
642
638
620

603
603
598
551
509
442
403
366
340
341
325

r r r r r r T T I I T I @M I I T

19/11/16
17/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
01/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
04/10/14
08/12/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
04/03/13
01/12/12
23/09/12
05/02/12
20/11/11
24/09/11
17/07/11
01/05/11
12/02/11

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Stockport
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby
Rugby
Matlock
Stafford
Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham
Corby
Worksop
Nottingham
Mansfield
Worksop
Nottingham
Rugby

Nottingham

Co Sheffield

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
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