Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:56.84	719	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
3:59.06	699	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
3:59.66	694	Н	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:59.78	693	F	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
4:02.90	667	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
4:03.96	658	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:04.83	651	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
4:05.95	642	F	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:06.49	638	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:08.13	625	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Nova Cent'n	2
4:08.90	620	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
4:11.12	603	Н	20/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
4:11.21	603	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
4:11.88	598	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:18.77	551	Н	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Nova Cent'n	2
4:25.77	509	Н	23/09/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
4:38.54	442	Н	05/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:47.32	403	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
4:56.71	366	Н	24/09/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
5:03.68	341		01/05/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Nova Cent'n	3
5:04.01	340	Н	17/07/11	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
5:08.63	325	Н	12/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Т	Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:56.84 right 2024	719 4	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Sheffield Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:03.96	658	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
3:59.66	694	Н	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:59.78	693	F	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
3:59.06	699	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
4:02.90	667	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
4:04.83	651	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
4:05.95	642	F	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:06.49	638	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
4:08.90	620	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
4:08.13	625	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Nova Cent'n	2
4:11.21	603	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
4:11.12	603	Н	20/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
4:11.88	598	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:18.77	551	Н	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Nova Cent'n	2
4:25.77	509	Н	23/09/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
4:38.54	442	Н	05/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:47.32	403	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
4:56.71	366	Н	24/09/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
5:04.01	340	Н	17/07/11	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
5:03.68	341		01/05/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Nova Cent'n	3
5:08.63	325	Н	12/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2